
 

4 
 

FAIR SCHEDULE 
 

 

DAY DATE TIME ACTIVITY WHO 

SET UP 

Wednesday 6 Nov 08:00 –22:00 Stand Construction  Contractors 

Thursday 7 Nov 08:00 - 22:00 Stand construction Contractors 

Friday 8 Nov 08:00 - 22:00 Stand construction Contractors 

Saturday  9 Nov 08:00 - 22:00 Finishing construction  Contractors 

Sunday 10 Nov 08:00 - 22:00 Set up of display items Exhibitors 

Monday  11 Nov 08:00 - 16:00 Set up of display items Exhibitors 

Monday 11 Nov 16:00 
ALL BOOTHS READY: 
SECURITY SWEEP                                   
VENUE CLOSES 

ALL 

 FAIR TIMINGS 

 

Tuesday 12 Nov 

11:00 - 13:00 Press Preview Press 

14:00 - 17:00 VIP Preview  VIP 

17:00 - 19:00 General Admission All visitors 

Wednesday 13 Nov 12:00 – 19:00 General Admission All visitors 

Thursday 14 Nov 12:00 – 21:00 General Admission All visitors 

Friday  15 Nov 12:00 – 21:00 General Admission All visitors 

 TAKE DOWN 

 

Friday 15 Nov  21:00  
Space and package stands to remove all 
product items from the venue  

Exhibitors 

Saturday  16 Nov 
 
06:00 
  

All product items to be completely 
removed from venue 

Exhibitors 

Saturday 16 Nov 04:00 Custom made stands to be dismantled Contractors 

Sunday 17 Nov 13:00 
Custom made stands to be fully 
dismantled & removed from venue 

Contractors 


